BMW 7 Series Limousine FO3

Model 760Li High Security - VR7/VR9 New 0
Type F03 Price net exW, €uro 403.436,00
Options OLK41 BMW 760Li HIGH SECURITY VR7/VR9

0475 BLACK SAPPHIRE METALLIC

OLCXX LEATHER DAKOTA OYSTER

0144 DETACHABLE ROTATING BEACON W. ALTERNATING TONE-SIGNAL

0182 FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM

0184 EMERGENCY EXIT THROUGH WINDSCREEN

0187 ARMOURED FLOOR

0189 RETRACTING WINDOWS FRONT AND REAR

0190 INTERCOMMUNICATION SYSTEM

0198 ADDITIONAL FRESH AIR SYSTEM

02T ALLOY WHEELS MULTISPOKES 235 MB

02vB TYRE PRESSURE MONITOR

0255 SPORTS LEATHER STEERING WHEEL

03AG REAR VIEW CAMERA

0302 ALARM SYSTEM

0316 AUTOMATIC TAILGATE OPERATION

0319 INTEGRATED UNIVERSAL REMOTE CONTROL

0323 SOFT CLOSE AUTOMATIC SYSTEM FOR DOORS

04B8 FINE WOOD TRIMM WALNUT \A

04M8 BMW INDIVIDUAL RE,

04NB AUTOMATIC AIR @

04NF EXTENDED RE

04UR AMBIENT LIG

04UV ODDMENT

04

0496
05DL

06NB
0601
0609
0633
0677
0698
0760
0791
08S3
0823
0853
0863
0880
0940

SUNBLIND
SUNBLIND

ONT PASSENGER
TING FOR DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER
TING FOR REAR SEATS

D VIEW

ISTANCE CONTROL (PDC)

IVE HEAD LIGHTS

EEDOMETER WITH KILOMETER READING

REAR SEAT ENTERTAINMENT PROFESSIONAL
TELEPHONE CORDLESS WITH HANDSET IN REAR COMPARTMENT
TV FUNCTION

NAVIGATION SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL

MOBILE PHONE BUSINESS WITH BLUETOOTH INTERFACE
HIFI SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL

AEREA CODE 2

BMW INDIVIDUAL HIGH GLOSS SHADOW LINE

BMW INDIVIDUAL COOLING BOX

AUTOMATIC LOCK WHEN DRIVING AWAY

MULTI CLIMATE VERSION

LANGUAGE VERSION GERMAN - ENGLISH - RUSSIAN
DEALER DIRECTORY FOR OVERSEAS

ENGLISH OWNER’'S HANDBOOK / SERVICE BOOKLET
SPECIAL EQUIPMENT ON DEMAND




